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SPF 30 Sunstick

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

CK98409-CK9

Protect Your Skin From The Sun's Damaging
Rays. Safety Sealed. Broad Spectrum Formula
Protects Against Both UVA And UVB Rays,
Reducing The Risk Of Sunburn, Skin Cancer
And Premature Skin Aging.

1. Four color process imprint on label.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Full Color
3. Item Colors Available - White

Setup Charge - $55
Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

3-3/4" L



Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qua 100
ntity

Coston P $3.72

250

$3.58

Production Time Charges

Qty
100 - 249

250 - 499

500 - 999

1000 - 2499
2500+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
100 - 249

250 - 499

10 Days
$80.40

$125.00

$249.10

$495.20
$925.80

4 Days

Free

Free

1-3/4" W x 1-1/7" H

1000 2500

$3.36 $3.26

6 Days
$125.00

$249.10

$495.20

$925.80
$1300.00

3 Days
$49.10

$74.85



500 - 999 Free $98.10

1000 - 2499 Free $129.10

2500+ Free $220.20

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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