

SPF 30 Sunstick



Product #	CK98409-CK9
Features	Protect Your Skin From The Sun's Damaging Rays. Safety Sealed. Broad Spectrum Formula Protects Against Both UVA And UVB Rays, Reducing The Risk Of Sunburn, Skin Cancer And Premature Skin Aging.
Specifications	 Four color process imprint on label. Imprint Color Options Available - Full Color Item Colors Available - White
Prices Include	Setup Charge - \$55 Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	3-3/4" L

Imprint Area	1-3/4" W x 1-1/7" H

Product Price

Cost/Qua ntity	100	250	500	1000	2500
Cost on P	\$3.72	\$3.58	\$3.48	\$3.36	\$3.26

Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	6 Days
100 - 249	\$80.40	\$125.00
250 - 499	\$125.00	\$249.10
500 - 999	\$249.10	\$495.20
1000 - 2499	\$495.20	\$925.80
2500+	\$925.80	\$1300.00

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	3 Days
100 - 249	Free	\$49.10
250 - 499	Free	\$74.85

500 - 999	Free	\$98.10
1000 - 2499	Free	\$129.10
2500+	Free	\$220.20

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET